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District 8 Team Champions 2024

Novice Women
School

RESURRECTION CWRS
ST BENEDICT CWSB
WOODLAND CHRISTIAN CwwC
ST DAVID CWSD
ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) CWSM

Junior Women
School

ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) CWSM
ST BENEDICT CWSB
RESURRECTION CWRS
ST DAVID CWSD
WOODLAND CHRISTIAN CwwC

Senior Women
School

ST BENEDICT CWSB
RESURRECTION CWRS
MONSIGNOR DOYLE CWMD
ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) CWSM
ST DAVID CWSD
Novice Men
School
RESURRECTION CWRS
ST DAVID CWSD
ST BENEDICT CWSB
WOODLAND CHRISTIAN CwwcC
ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) CWSM
Junior Men
School
RESURRECTION CWRS
ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) CWSM
ST BENEDICT CWSB
MONSIGNOR DOYLE CWMD
WOODLAND CHRISTIAN CWwWcC

Points

146
121

Points

159.5
121
112.5
54

26

Points

131
131
90.5
86
66

Points

138
121.5
83

70
58.5



OabhwWNEF-

Place

OabhwWNEF-

Senior Men
School

WOODLAND CHRISTIAN
ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)
MONSIGNOR DOYLE

ST BENEDICT
RESURRECTION

Combined Women
School

RESURRECTION

ST BENEDICT

ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)
ST DAVID

WOODLAND CHRISTIAN

Combined Men
School

RESURRECTION

ST BENEDICT

ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)
WOODLAND CHRISTIAN
ST DAVID

Combined Men and Women

School

RESURRECTION

ST BENEDICT

ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)
WOODLAND CHRISTIAN
ST DAVID

CWWC
CWSM
CWMD
CWsSB
CWRS

CWRS
CWsSB
CWSM
CWSD
CWWC

CWRS
CWsSB
CWSM
CWWC
CWSD

CWRS
CWSB
CWSM
CwwC
CWSD

Points

412.5
383
3125
190
147.5

Points

433
348
278.5
236
188.5

Points
845.5
731
591
383.5
378.5



