District 8 Team Champions 2024

TA T		T T 7
	OVICA	Women
Τ.4	UVICE	

Place	School		Points		
1	RESURRECTION	CWRS	146		
2 3 4 5	ST BENEDICT	CWSB	121		
3	WOODLAND CHRISTIAN ST DAVID	CWWC	74		
4 5	ST DAVID ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)	CWSD CWSM	70 52		
3	ST WINKT S (KITCHENER)	CWSW	32		
	Junior Women				
Place	School		Points		
1	ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)	CWSM	159.5		
2 3 4 5	ST BENEDICT RESURRECTION	CWSB CWRS	121 112.5		
3 4	ST DAVID	CWSD	112.5 54		
5	WOODLAND CHRISTIAN	CWWC	26		
	Senior Women				
Place	School		Points		
1	ST BENEDICT	CWSB	131		
1	RESURRECTION	CWRS	131		
3 4	MONSIGNOR DOYLE ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)	CWMD CWSM	90.5 86		
5	ST DAVID	CWSD	66		
		CTISE	00		
	Novice Men				
Place	School		Points		
1	RESURRECTION	CWRS	138		
2 3 4	ST DAVID	CWSD	121.5		
<i>3</i>	ST BENEDICT WOODLAND CHRISTIAN	CWSB CWWC	83 70		
5	ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)	CWSM	58.5		
J	ST MIRT S (INTELLEX.)	C VV SIVI	30.3		
Junior Men					
Place	School		Points		
1	RESURRECTION	CWRS	195		
2	ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)	CWSM	98		
3 4	ST BENEDICT MONSIGNOR DOYLE	CWSB CWMD	87 52		
4 5	WOODLAND CHRISTIAN	CWMD	52 43		
3	" CODE IN CINCOTHIN		73		

Senior Men

Place	School		Points				
1 2 3 4 5	WOODLAND CHRISTIAN ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) MONSIGNOR DOYLE ST BENEDICT RESURRECTION	CWWC CWSM CWMD CWSB CWRS	123 105 94 88 77				
	Combined Women						
Place	School		Points				
1 2 3 4 5	RESURRECTION ST BENEDICT ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) ST DAVID WOODLAND CHRISTIAN	CWRS CWSB CWSM CWSD CWWC	412.5 383 312.5 190 147.5				
Combined Men							
Place	School		Points				
1	RESURRECTION	CWRS	433				
2 3	ST BENEDICT ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)	CWSB CWSM	348 278.5				
2 3 4	WOODLAND CHRISTIAN	CWWC	236				
5	ST DAVID	CWSD	188.5				
Combined Men and Women							
Place	School		Points				
1	RESURRECTION ST DENEDICT	CWRS	845.5				
2 3 4	ST BENEDICT ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)	CWSB CWSM	731 591				
4	WOODLAND CHRISTIAN	CWWC	383.5				
5	ST DAVID	CWSD	378.5				